## L06000111026

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	idress)	- ·
<b>V</b>		
		70
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
	-	
	ocument Number)	
(SC	ocament (diliber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
		WATER CONTROL OF THE
	·····	

Office Use Only



600081669976

11/14/06--01029--011 \*\*130.00

SECRETARIA WILLIAM ON 90 NON IN WALL TO AM 11: 48

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: VENES	SPA L.L.C	•	
<del></del>	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
	f Organization and fee(s) are s	_	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
CARLOS R	ODRIGUEZ		
	(	Name of Person)	
		(Firm/Company)	f. 5±-2 5r
15875 SW	69 Ln		
<del>- , , ,</del>		(Address)	
MIAMI FL	33193		7 De 111
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
CARLOS RODRIG	GUEZ	at 786 344-680	3
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	<b>i</b> .

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

. . .

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of th	ne Limited Liability (	Company is:	
VENESPA LLC		ompany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LI	C"or"(,C")
ARTICLE II -	•	orange company of all accountable and	, or 2.0., y
		ress of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Offi		Mailing Address:	
15875 SW 69 Ln MIAMI FL 33193		15875 SW 69 Ln MIAMI FL 33193	
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve a h an active Florida registrat	lress of the registered agent are:	lividual or another
	15875 SW 69 Li	Name	SECREDATE FLORID
	Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	MIAMI	FL 33193 City, State, and Zip	I: 49 ORIDA
liability con registered age statutes relat	mpany at the place de nt and agree to act in ting to the proper and	agent and to accept service of process for the signated in this certificate, I hereby accept this capacity. I further agree to comply well complete performance of my duties, and I witten as registered agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manager		Name and Address:	
MGR		CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	
V	<u>-</u>	15879 SW 69 Ln. MIAMI FL 33193	
MGRM		DEYANIRA REQUENA	<del> ,</del>
WGRW	_ ,	15879 SW 69 Ln. MIAMI FL 33193	<u></u>
	<u> </u>		
			<del>-</del>
	<u> </u>		<u></u>
			<del></del>
(Use attachment if CLE V: Effective da	nte, if other than the dat	te of filing: (OPTI	- ONAL)
CLE V: Effective da	nte, if other than the dated, the date must be speed of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTI- pecific and cannot be more than five busines:	– ONAL) s days pric
CLE V: Effective da effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the date of, the date must be spe of filing.)  NATURE:	te of filing: (OPTI- pecific and cannot be more than five busines:  That the first of a member.	s days pric
CLE V: Effective date is liste to days after the date REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the date of, the date must be spee of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	n 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in the true.)	SECKLIAN
CLE V: Effective date is liste to days after the date REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the date of, the date must be spee of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	ranauthorized representative of a member.  10 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution less an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	s days pric

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)